Hillerse

Hillerse Ergebnis

Sassenb.

Sassenb. Ergebnis

Meinersen

Meinersen Ergebnis

Hehlenriede

Hehlenriede Ergebnis

Brome

Brome Ergebnis

Wittingen |

Wittingen | Ergebnis

Bold.Land 1

Bold.Land 1 Ergebnis

Werder

Werder Ergebnis

Nachname
Klopp
Marwede
Plack
Spath
Steinmetz
(Leer)

Kletke
Laci
Neubert

Schulze
Behme

Meier
Mueller

Wulf
(Leer)
Hildebrand

Nehmke
Reinecke
Siedentop
Traichel

Weilandt

Gade

Jelbke
Klopp
Simon
Maier

Dropke

Heinz- Ludwig
Hilmer

(Leer)

Gotje

Adler
Meinecke
Oeding
Pruss
Warnke
Urbach

Haut
Schulze
Werthmann
Schroder
Panten
Kruger

Mannschaftsergebnisse KM 2015

Vorname
Marion
Hermann
Ulrich
Jirgen
Matthias
(Leer)

Michael
Karsten
Andreas
Petra

Detlef
Hans-Heinrich

Wilfried
Markus
Ralf
Udo
(Leer)
Sina

Olaf
Eckhard
Armin
Frank
Sandra
Jorg

Felix

Jorg

Holger
Friedr.Wilhelm
Jens
Johannes

Heinz-Dieter
Jutte

Steffen
(Leer)
Wolfgang

Robert
Ernst-Diter
Michael
Wolfgang
Peter
Horst

Meinhard
Karl-Heinz
Timo

Maik
Lothar
Rouven

120
140
120
120

500

115
135

115
115
480

130
125
100
105

460

135
115
125

100
475

115
120
145
115

495
115
130
145

105
495

125
90

110

120
445

105
115
110

110
440

188
187
186
190

751

190
172

186
183
731

188
190
186
177

741

178
165
193

185
721

183
176
180
161

700
145
172
189

184
690

192
187

188

168
735

190
171
169

154
684

Summe von Erg.T. Summe von Erg.K. Summe Gesamt

308
327
306
310

1251

305
307

301
298
1211

318
315
286
282

1201

313
280
318

285
1196

298
296
325
276

1195
260
302
334

289
1185

317
277

298

288
1180

295
286
279

264
1124



Gifhorn Burgdorf
Kyskiewice
Pschak
Putz
Hitzmann

Hoffmann

Gifhorn Ergebnis

Becker
Ebeling
Jager

Sprakensehl

Michels
Sprakensehl Ergebnis

Gottfried
Michels
Wiedenroth
(Leer)
Muggenburg

Hillerse 2

Hillerse 2 Ergebnis
(Leer)

Papenteich Eggeling
Kohrs
Komosin
Mohle
Steinkopf
Engel

Papenteich Ergebnis

Meinecke
(Leer)
Salge
Steuber
Bertz
Wahrenholz Ergebnis

Wahrenholz

Leusmann
Wegner
(Leer)
Behme
Normann

Knesebeck

Knesebeck Ergebnis

Burmeister
Konstantinos
Schulze
(Leer)
Lampe

Wittingen I

Wittingen Il Ergebnis

Burmeister
Plagge
Réling
Prove

Pilz

Meyer

Steinhorst

Steinhorst Ergebnis

Kletke
Kother

Sassenb.2

440 684 1124

Frank 0 0 0
Reiner 95 167 262
Christian 95 178 273
Leander 0 0 0
Nils 125 168 293
Felix 125 166 291
440 679 1119

440 679 1119

Dennis 105 164 269
Wolf 125 188 313
Helmut 110 134 244
Henning 0 0 0
Malte 0 0 0
Eike 115 131 246
455 617 1072

455 617 1072

Wihelim 125 169 294
Kai 115 173 288
Hermann 115 170 285
(Leer) 0 0 0
Frauke 60 140 200
415 652 1067

0 0 0

415 652 1067

Wolfgang 0 0 0
Jurgen-Hinrich 120 145 265
Winfried 90 176 266
Florian 110 174 284
Dieter 0 0 0
Achim 70 160 230
390 655 1045

390 655 1045

Cord 105 145 250
(Leer) 0 0 0
Hans Wilhelm 130 158 288
Ulf 75 167 242
Oliver 55 152 207
365 622 987

365 622 987

Andre 95 118 213
Gerd 120 130 250
(Leer) 0 0 0
Kai 110 162 272
Ziegenbein 90 140 230
415 550 965

415 550 965

Horst 90 141 231
Costa 100 166 266
Harro 65 138 203
(Leer) 0 0 0
Martin 100 155 255
355 600 955

355 (]0[0] 955

Andrea 60 153 213
Andreas 85 137 222
Hartmut 80 129 209
Hartmut 0 0 0
Jochen 0 0 0
Achim 65 170 235
290 589 879

290 589 879

Chritopf 105 152 257
Karsten 55 117 172



Telmar
(Leer)
Obst

Sassenb.2

Sassenb.2 Ergebnis

Reichert
(Leer)
Cordes
Nuse
Lahmann

Wittingen 2

Wittingen 2 Ergebnis

Ehra Brekardin
Grotjahn
Rolke
Trzonnek

Ehra Ergebnis

Volker 95 189 284
(Leer) 0 0 0
Axel 40 87 127

295 545 840

295 545 840
Herrmann 65 111 176
(Leer) 0 0 0
Hinnerke 45 134 179
Bernd 50 81 131
Felix 10 100 110

170 426 596

170 426 596
Gerold 0 0 0
Stephanie 70 147 217
Christian 0 0 0
Markus 105 173 278

175 320 495



